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1.133 1.03 x
0.33 0.3
0.77 0.7
0.033 0.03
NB REIT
0.506 0.46
NB REIT
0.506 0.46
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128,917,159 97.81
1,993 0.00
( ) - 2,888,308 2.19
( ) 131,807,460 100.00]
(D
( 2
() () ) )
()
NB REIT 118,337,763] 0.9685 114,610,123 1.0894 128,917,159(97.81
1,991 1.0013 1,993 1.0013 1,993 0.00]
(G
C 2
97.81
0.00
97.81
)
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1 (2016 12 20 ) 68,302,091 68,302,091 9,339 9,339
2 (2017 6 20 ) 166,828,217 166,828,217 9,629 9,629
3 (2017 12 20 ) 80,118,543 80,118,543 9,602 9,602
4 (2018 6 20 ) 70,692,006 70,692,006 9,085 9,085
5 (2018 12 20 ) 67,148,059 67,148,059 8,993 8,993
6 (2019 6 20 ) 52,609,254 52,609,254 10,495 10,495
7 (2019 12 20 ) 186,621,961 186,621,961 10,542 10,542
8 (2020 6 22 ) 161,262,532 161,262,532 9,396 9,396
9 (2020 12 21 ) 169,410,777 169,410,777 9,949 9,949
10 (2021 6 21 ) 181,229,302 181,229,302 12,071 12,071
11 (2021 12 20 ) 149,950,959 149,950,959 13,315 13,315
12 (2022 6 20 ) 117,350,153 117,350,153 10,510 10,510
2021 7 175,465,965 — 12,553 —

8 175,081,358 — 12,721 —

9 166,286,050 — 12,243 —

10 169,881,798 — 13,000 —

11 146,783,289 — 12,967 —

12 155,162,235 — 13,766 —

2022 1 143,105,207 — 12,702 —

2 139,617,928 — 12,433 —

3 147,236,921 — 13,189 —

4 143,269,741 — 12,839 —

132,842,195 — 11,907 —

6 123,063,618 — 11,016 —

7 131,807,460 — 11,801 —

1 2016 8 16 2016 12 20 0

2 2016 12 21 2017 6 20 0

3 2017 6 21 2017 12 20 0

4 2017 12 21 2018 6 20 0

5 2018 6 21 2018 12 20 0

6 2018 12 21 2019 6 20 0

7 2019 6 21 2019 12 20 0

8 2019 12 21 2020 6 22 0

9 2020 6 23 2020 12 21 0

10 2020 12 22 2021 6 21 0
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11 2021 6 22 2021 12 20 0]
12 2021 12 21 2022 6 20 0]
1 2016 8 16 2016 12 20 6.6
2 2016 12 21 2017 6 20 3.1
3 2017 6 21 2017 12 20 0.3
4 2017 12 21 2018 6 20 5.4
5 2018 6 21 2018 12 20 1.0
6 2018 12 21 2019 6 20 16.7
7 2019 6 21 2019 12 20 0.4
8 2019 12 21 2020 6 22 10.9
9 2020 6 23 2020 12 21 5.9
10 2020 12 22 2021 6 21 21.3
11 2021 6 22 2021 12 20 10.3
12 2021 12 21 2022 6 20 21.1
D ( ) ( )
100
2
1 2016 8 16 2016 12 20 73,138,323 — 73,138,323
2 2016 12 21 2017 6 20 154,341,583 54,222,294 173,257,612
3 2017 6 21 2017 12 20 15,395,383 105,210,809 83,442,186
4 2017 12 21 2018 6 20 87,749,332 93,377,122 77,814,396
5 2018 6 21 2018 12 20 20,674 3,167,765 74,667,305
6 2018 12 21 2019 6 20 21,953,162 46,492,870 50,127,597
7 2019 6 21 2019 12 20 173,721,430 46,827,754 177,021,273
8 2019 12 21 2020 6 22 34,609,287 39,993,005 171,637,555
9 2020 6 23 2020 12 21 5,207,555 6,571,944 170,273,166
10 2020 12 22 2021 6 21 9,519,440 29,659,247 150,133,359
11 2021 6 22 2021 12 20 5,554,834 43,066,197 112,621,996
12 2021 12 21 2022 6 20 2,574,924 3,539,993 111,656,927
(DH1
2
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679,678,379 97.43
1,993 0.00
( ) - 17,945,733 2.57
( ) 697,626,105 100.00
(D
( 2
() @) ) @)
@)
INB REIT 416,087,162 1.4625 608,527,474 1.6335 679,678,379/97.43
1,991 1.0013 1,993] 1.0013 1,993] 0.00
(D)
2
97.43
0.00
97.43
)
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1 (2016 12 20 ) 30,563,002 30,563,002 10,655 10,655
2 (2017 6 20 ) 111,570,524 111,570,524 10,570 10,570,
3 (2017 12 20 ) 89,403,058 89,403,058 10,691 10,691
4 (2018 6 20 ) 81,825,141 81,825,141 10,041 10,041
5 (2018 12 20 ) 66,357,157 66,357,157 10,367 10,367
6 (2019 6 20 ) 327,545,577 327,545,577 11,766 11,766
7 (2019 12 20 ) 684,447,776 684,447,776 12,175 12,175
8 (2020 6 22 ) 634,262,429 634,262,429 10,568 10,568
9 (2020 12 21 ) 644,029,760 644,029,760 10,887 10,887
10 (2021 6 21 ) 730,484,486 730,484,486 14,032 14,032
11 (2021 12 20 ) 731,091,515 731,091,515 15,947 15,947
12 (2022 6 20 ) 637,902,641 637,902,641 15,294 15,294
2021 7 710,206,793 — 14,495 —
8 724,881,570 — 14,746 —
9 706,921,814 — 14,468 —
10 743,198,331 — 15,573 —
11 726,553,463 — 15,543 —
12 754,899,699 — 16,693 —
2022 1 689,129,310 — 15,465 —
2 669,895,890 — 15,163 —
3 740,900,234 — 16,975 —
4 728,321,957 — 17,450 —
5 682,220,058 — 16,378 —
6 671,206,006 — 16,170 —
7 697,626,105 — 17,042 —

1
1 2016 8 16 2016 12 20 0
2 2016 12 21 2017 6 20 0
3 2017 6 21 2017 12 20 0
4 2017 12 21 2018 6 20 0
5 2018 6 21 2018 12 20 0]
6 2018 12 21 2019 6 20 0]
7 2019 6 21 2019 12 20 0]
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8 2019 12 21 2020 6 22 0]
9 2020 6 23 2020 12 21 0]
10 2020 12 22 2021 6 21 0]
11 2021 6 22 2021 12 20 0
12 2021 12 21 2022 6 20 0
1 2016 8 16 2016 12 20 6.6
2 2016 12 21 2017 6 20 0.8
3 2017 6 21 2017 12 20 1.1
4 2017 12 21 2018 6 20 6.1
5 2018 6 21 2018 12 20 3.2
6 2018 12 21 2019 6 20 13.5
7 2019 6 21 2019 12 20 3.5
8 2019 12 21 2020 6 22 13.2
9 2020 6 23 2020 12 21 3.0
10 2020 12 22 2021 6 21 28.9
11 2021 6 22 2021 12 20 13.6
12 2021 12 21 2022 6 20 4.1
D ( ) ( )
100
2)
1 2016 8 16 2016 12 20 65,474,860 36,790,546 28,684,314
2 2016 12 21 2017 6 20 108,756,246 31,885,698 105,554,862
3 2017 6 21 2017 12 20 22,983,083 44,911,402 83,626,543
4 2017 12 21 2018 6 20 174,840,524 176,979,070 81,487,997
5 2018 6 21 2018 12 20 47,641,342 65,119,171 64,010,168
6 2018 12 21 2019 6 20 283,107,597 68,736,877 278,380,888
7 2019 6 21 2019 12 20 584,981,128 301,180,745 562,181,271
8 2019 12 21 2020 6 22 153,580,099 115,586,597 600,174,773
9 2020 6 23 2020 12 21 41,264,352 49,891,389 591,547,736
10 2020 12 22 2021 6 21 39,757,995 110,737,453 520,568,278
11 2021 6 22 2021 12 20 22,778,509 84,887,894 458,458,893
12 2021 12 21 2022 6 20 8,873,337 50,240,464 417,091,766
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(D1
()
( ) — 386,170,280,374 100.00
( ) 386,170,280,374 100.00]
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